., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Graham Pattison Irvine

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EH48 1PG

Date of birth October 1959
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

SOPS (SCOT) LIMITED

SSOP

KUPDOM LIMITED

CENTRAL SCOTLAND LAW GROUP
LIMITED

POSITIVE FORWARD PLANNING
LIMITED

SENIOR ISSUES LIMITED
BEREAVEMENT LEGAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CAESAR & HOWIE LIMITED
CANDHO ONE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Graham Pattison Irvine

Number

SC438325
SC423491
SC295021
SC292875

SC358953

SC354403
SC310251

SC101247
SC155908

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
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918571893
29 George Street

Bathgate

West Lothian

British

918571893

App. Date Res. Date Position

24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021

24/03/2021

24/03/2021
01/03/2021

01/03/2014
06/03/2013

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



